TIER ONE:

AWNING

BRANDED APPAREL
BRANDED PROPS
BROCHURE RACK UPGRADE
SOCIAL MEDIA KIOSK
EXPLORE BOARD

TIER TWO:

EXTERIOR BENCH
EXTERIOR BIKE RACK
DISPLAY KIOSK
CONCESSIONS KIOSK
INTERACTIVE MAP
FLOORING

$TBD

$TBD
$1,700-2150
$TBD
$30-200/month
$4,000

$3,200

$2,625
$8,000-10,000
$7,000-9,000
$25,000

$TBD




