TIER ADD-ONS RECAP

TIER ONE:

AWNING	\$TBD
BRANDED APPAREL	\$TBD
BRANDED PROPS	\$1,700-2150
BROCHURE RACK UPGRADE	\$TBD
SOCIAL MEDIA KIOSK	\$30-200/month
EXPLORE BOARD	\$4,000

TIER TWO:

EXTERIOR BENCH	\$3,200
EXTERIOR BIKE RACK	\$2,625
DISPLAY KIOSK	\$8,000-10,000
CONCESSIONS KIOSK	\$7,000-9,000
INTERACTIVE MAP	\$25,000
FLOORING	\$TBD